
 

Date 6 7 8

21/09/2023

22/09/2023

23/09/2023

24/09/2023

25/09/2023

26/09/2023

Social Studies English

Hindi Science

English

Science

SUNDAY

Maths

Hindi

Computer 
(Written)

Social Studies

Following exams will be conducted during school hours, timings will be the

same 8:00 am to 2:00 pm

Note: 

19/09/2023

20/09/2023

Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

MV & GK

Half Yearly Exams Date Sheet (VI To VIII)

Godship Academy

27/09/2023

Science Maths Maths

28/09/2023

29/09/2023

RAMDEV JAYANTI

BARAWAFAT

School timings during exams will be 8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

( 21st September to 29th September 2023)

Note: 

Computer 
(Written)

English

Social Studies

Hindi
Computer 

(Written)

18/09/2023 Sanskrit & Computer Practical
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