

## Half Yearly Exams Date Sheet (VI To VIII)

Date	6	7	8
21/09/2023	Social Studies	English	English
22/09/2023	Hindi	Science	Science
23/09/2023	English	Computer (Written)	Computer (Written)
24/09/2023	SUNDAY		
25/09/2023	RAMDEV JAYANTI		
26/09/2023	Maths	Social Studies	Social Studies
27/09/2023	Computer (Written)	Hindi	Hindi
28/09/2023	BARAWAFAT		
29/09/2023	Science	Maths	Maths

**Note:** Following exams will be conducted during school hours, timings will be the same 8:00 am to 2:00 pm

18/09/2023	Sanskrit & Computer Practical	
19/09/2023	Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday	
20/09/2023	MV & GK	

**Note:** School timings during exams will be 8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

(21st September to 29th September 2023)